

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Civil Appeal No(s). 7069-7072/2009

BHARAT BHUSHAN & ANR.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(with interim relief and office report)

WITH  
SLP(C) No. 1447/2013  
(With

Date : 06/01/2016 These appeals were mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE J. CHELAMESWAR  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ABHAY MANOHAR SAPRE

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Balbir Singh Gupta, Adv.

Mr. Prashant Kumar, Adv.

Mr. Anupam Lal Das, Adv.

Mr. Sahil Monga, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mrs. Anil Katiyar, Adv.

Mr. Ansar Ahmad Chaudhary, Adv.

Dr. Krishan Kumar Chauhan, Adv.

Mr. Ajit Kumar Ekka, Adv.

Mr. Ravi Prakash, Adv.

Mr. Chand Kiran, Adv.

Mr. Murari Lal, Adv.

Mr. Atulesh Kumar, Adv.

Mr. Ajay Sharma, Adv.

Mr. A.K. Srivastava, Adv.

Mr. B. Krishna Prasad, Adv.

UPON being mentioned the Court made the following

Signature Not Verified

O R D E R

Digitally signed by Om

Parkash Sharma

Date: 2016.01.06 16:23:38

IST

Reason: DSC of Sh. OP

Sharma is being used by Sh.

Deepak Mansukhani

List the matters next week.

(DEEPAK MANSUKHANI)  
COURT MASTER

(INDU BALA KAPUR)  
COURT MASTER